
VolaSoftControlPdf

Prova på  Alpinrodel 2024-03-24
Alpinrodel

Resultat Alpinrodel Prova-på 2024-03-24
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category : U8  

1 1  Axel Engström Råneå 31.15 31.75 1:02.90

2 2  Olivia Sjöstrand Luleå 39.85 55.07 1:34.92 32.02

3 3  Leia Sjögren Luleå 52.96 54.22 1:47.18 44.28

  Category : Dam  

1 5  Luna Wiklund Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.13 16.67 33.80

2 7  Eva Gustafsson Umeå Rodelklubb 17.67 17.47 35.14 1.34

3 6  Emma Widen Luleå 19.86 19.06 38.92 5.12

4 9  Lena Gustafsson Umeå Rodelklubb 20.88 19.12 40.00 6.20

5 8  Maja Fredriksson Luleå 19.92 22.68 42.60 8.80

6 36  Alexandra Sjöstrand Luleå 21.97 21.58 43.55 9.75

7 10  Jenni Hooli Luleå 23.14 38.51 1:01.65 27.85

  Category : Herr  

1 24  Gusten Svedberg Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.57 16.19 32.76

2 27  Christoffer Magnusson Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.70 16.25 32.95 0.19

3 18  Anton Magnusson Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.80 16.69 33.49 0.73

4 15  Johan Ahlberg Skärgårdens rodel- och kälkklu 16.84 17.23 34.07 1.31

5 25  Enar Nordvik Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.17 17.14 34.31 1.55

6 17  Johannes Lindberg Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.81 17.30 35.11 2.35

7 26  Sixten Juvonen Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 18.81 17.52 36.33 3.57

8 19  Juha Matilainen Luleå 19.59 19.15 38.74 5.98

9 28  Sebastian Hugoson Luleå 19.52 19.66 39.18 6.42

10 11  Axel Eriksson Luleå 19.91 19.57 39.48 6.72

11 13  Anders Sörqvist Luleå 20.56 19.14 39.70 6.94

12 21  Tolle Karlsson Luleå 19.99 21.01 41.00 8.24

13 12  Tariq Mohd Luleå 19.72 21.79 41.51 8.75

14 14  Oskar Simu Luleå 21.70 21.49 43.19 10.43

15 22  Albert Sjögren Luleå 24.50 18.79 43.29 10.53

16 23  Johan Sjögren Luleå 20.17 38.45 58.62 25.86
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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

4  Astrid Antonsen Bergön

20  Bjarne Antonsen Bergön



VolaSoftControlPdf

Prova på  Alpinrodel 2024-03-24
Alpinrodel

Resultat Alpinrodel Prova-på 2024-03-24

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

TagHeuerTagHeuerVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2024-03-24  /  Ormberget  /  Skerodel 2024-03-24 at 15:17  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 25  Enar Nordvik Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.17 17.14 0.03

2 18  Anton Magnusson Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.80 16.69 0.11 0.08

3 28  Sebastian Hugoson Luleå 19.52 19.66 0.14 0.11

4 7  Eva Gustafsson Umeå Rodelklubb 17.67 17.47 0.20 0.17

5 14  Oskar Simu Luleå 21.70 21.49 0.21 0.18

6 11  Axel Eriksson Luleå 19.91 19.57 0.34 0.31

7 24  Gusten Svedberg Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.57 16.19 0.38 0.35

8 36  Alexandra Sjöstrand Luleå 21.97 21.58 0.39 0.36

8 15  Johan Ahlberg Skärgårdens rodel- och kälkklu 16.84 17.23 0.39 0.36

10 19  Juha Matilainen Luleå 19.59 19.15 0.44 0.41

11 27  Christoffer Magnusson Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 16.70 16.25 0.45 0.42

12 5  Luna Wiklund Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.13 16.67 0.46 0.43

13 17  Johannes Lindberg Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 17.81 17.30 0.51 0.48

14 1  Axel Engström Råneå 31.15 31.75 0.60 0.57

15 6  Emma Widen Luleå 19.86 19.06 0.80 0.77

16 21  Tolle Karlsson Luleå 19.99 21.01 1.02 0.99

17 3  Leia Sjögren Luleå 52.96 54.22 1.26 1.23

18 26  Sixten Juvonen Skellefteå Rodelsällskap 18.81 17.52 1.29 1.26

19 13  Anders Sörqvist Luleå 20.56 19.14 1.42 1.39

20 9  Lena Gustafsson Umeå Rodelklubb 20.88 19.12 1.76 1.73

21 12  Tariq Mohd Luleå 19.72 21.79 2.07 2.04

22 8  Maja Fredriksson Luleå 19.92 22.68 2.76 2.73

23 22  Albert Sjögren Luleå 24.50 18.79 5.71 5.68

24 2  Olivia Sjöstrand Luleå 39.85 55.07 15.22 15.19

25 10  Jenni Hooli Luleå 23.14 38.51 15.37 15.34

26 23  Johan Sjögren Luleå 20.17 38.45 18.28 18.25

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

4  Astrid Antonsen Bergön

20  Bjarne Antonsen Bergön
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